
ELEVADOR 01

ELEVADOR 02

ELEVADOR 03

Mantenimiento

y Servicios

Terraza Terraza

DUCTO 03

DUCTO 02

DUCTO 04

DUCTO 05

NIVEL 09

Privado Privado

Privado Privado

Dirección

Dirección

Dirección

DUCTO 01

Baños Hombres

Baños Mujeres

Baños Discapacidad

S
BS

B

Cafetería

Sala de Juntas Sala de Juntas

Privado Privado Privado

Privado

8.400

23.65023.650

1

2

3

4

A B C E F

1

2

3

4

13.900

05.500

00.000

23.650

18.150

09.750

21.400

02.250 02.250

21.400

0
3

.
2

3
0

2
4

.
6

3
0

1
0

.
2

3
0

1
7

.
6

3
0

1
7

.
6

3
0

1
0

.
2

3
0

2
4

.
6

3
0

0
3

.
2

3
0

09.750

13.900

18.150

05.500

23.650

00.000

3.230 7.400 7.000 3.230

5.500

8.400

7.500

5 5

2.250 2.250

00.000

23.65023.650

00.000

D

7.500

0
0

.
0

0
0

2
7

.
8

6
0

2
7

.
8

6
0

0
0

.
0

0
0

27.860

7.000

5.500

VENTILA

LAVABO MUJER

32ø

32ø

32ø

32ø

32ø

32ø

32ø

32ø

32ø

32ø

DREN DE

CONDENSADOS

DREN DE

CONDENSADOS

 1 : 50

INSTALACION CONDENSADOS NIVEL 9

07-IS-11

ESCALA  1 : 50

11 - NIVEL 9 CONDENSADOS

1


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


